[ 798 Spartan Street, Wingate Park,

K Pretoria.
' Astrid: 083 232 9669
S H R E DAWAY astrid@shredaway.co.za

How it works:

We collect documents in our secure 240l wheelie bins and shred it at our warehouse. You are also welcome to
drop off your papers at our premises, where you are welcome to watch the process as it happens. Drop offs are
done by appointment only - no walk-ins allowed.

Our shredding process is POP Act compliant. Our prices are inclusive of all costs; there are no hidden extras:

e Freesorting
e Free destruction certificate
e  Free pickup within a 20km radius of Wingate Park, Pretoria.

You don’t have to sort or remove anything (binding, staples etc.). We even shred X-Rays.

Prices:

Loose Paper Per KG:

e <50kg R 16.00
g = >50kg R 14.00
8 For pickups an additional fee of R200 is charged if the quantitiy is less than a wheelie bin.
[~ 2401 Wheelie Bin Per Bin:
o0 1-2 R 1 250.00
S 3-4 R 1100.00
S 5-6 R 990.00
g 7-8 R 900.00
- 9-10 R 790.00
n? Per Box
(o) 1-20 R 120.00
a 2140 R 100.00
N 41-60 R 90.00
E 61-80 R 75.00
g Metrofile Box Per Box:
2 1-20 R 225.00
< 21-40 R 190.00
- 41-60 R 150.00
Q 61-80 R 140.00
El Monthly and Ad-hoc Rentals 240l Bin (Black) 110l Bin (Blue)
; Monthly: R 900.00 | R 600.00
[¥Il Ad-Hoc (Maximum 3 Months): R 1200.00 | R 900.00
E Office Cleanup
[aWll \We provide 240L wheelie bins for up to 7 days as per the rate above.Over 7 days is charged at an

extra R20 per day per bin. There is also a once off charge of R200 for pickup and collection.




